
PVC
+3.41

+4.72

810

  25.00
+3.34

+4.66

840

03-09-2007

2

Schoenerstraat

Gasselternijveen

      riool, Ø    cm

Putnummer

Binnen onderkant buis

Bovenkant putdeksel t.o.v. N.A.P.

  m+t.o.v. N.A.P.

  m+

Afd. Openbare Werken

Woonkern         :

Opname datum :

     :Huisnr

Straatnaam       :

Put

Binnen onderkant buis

Bovenkant putdeksel

ummern

t.o.v. N.A.P.

 m+t.o.v. N.A.P.

 m+

Rioolrevisie

0

840

55.00

810

5.30

5.20

62.00

572

0

973A

0.50

8.
60

2.00

6.50

8.
40

0.50

DWA

RWA

RWA

DWA

2


